2021-22 Religious Holidays. Homework adjustments made as needed upon request by

student or parent.

Please email Superintendent James Jette or Senior Director of Education Equity Somaly

Prak-Martins with questions.

Date(s): 2021-2022

Holiday/Observance

Tuesday, July 20, 2021

Eid al-Adha*

Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Rosh Hashanah (Day 1)

Wednesday, September 8, 2021

Rosh Hashanah (Day 2)

Thursday, September 16, 2021

Yom Kippur

Tuesday and Wednesday, September 21-22,
2021

Sukkot

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Diwali

Thursday and Friday, November 25-26, 2021

Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 29, 2021

Hanukkah

Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Winter Solstice

Saturday, December 25, 2021

Christmas Day

Sunday, December 26, 2021

Kwanzaa

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

Lunar New Year

Monday, March 21, 2022

Nowruz

Friday, April 15, 2022

Good Friday

Saturday, April 16, 2022

Passover (Day 1)

Sunday, April 17, 2022

Easter

Sunday, April 17, 2022

Passover (Day 2)

Thursday and Friday, April 21-22, 2022

Passover (Day 7 and 8)

Friday, April 22, 2022

Good Friday (Eastern
Orthodox)

Sunday, April 24, 2022

Easter (Eastern Orthodox)

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Eid al-Fitr

Sunday and Monday, June 5-6, 2022

Shavuot (Day 1 and 2)

*Holidays on the Islamic calendar are
confirmed after lunar sightings. Therefore, this
date is subject to change closer to the holiday
based on actual astronomical sightings.
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